

On the Court Basketball X-perience™ Warren Outdoor – Spring Session

On The Court, LLC Phone: (908) 334-5075 wendy@on-the-court.net

E-				Phone#:									
	·mail:			Emergency Cell:									
Player 1: Name: School: Grade:				Player 2: Name: School: Grade:									
							lease ii	nclude a check made	out to, "Or	The Cou	rt, LLC", for \$185 <i>per ch</i>		
							Check Amount: \$ Check #:_						
							Γime:	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Grades	Dav	Dates		
Cost:	\$185/player	1, 2, 3 4, 5 6, 7, 8	Fri Mon	3/26 thru 5/21 3/22 thru 5/17 3/24 thru 5/19	Mail to:	Wendy Manaskie On The Court, LLC. 1306 Pinhorn Drive Bridgewater, NJ 08807							
	e during the activity.					e make them available for							
	R AND RELEASE: I un		_		•	e make them available for							
y the properties of the proper	R AND RELEASE: I un program is subject to d TY WAIVER: I hereby emergency requiring meir officers, agents and	dismissal w authorize (nedical atte employees	ithout rein On The Co ention. I he of from and	mbursement or recourse ourt, LLC. (OTC) to act fo ereby release, discharge	e. or me according and indemnify illity or causes								
y the part of the part of the part of the part of the formal of the part of th	R AND RELEASE: I un program is subject to description of the program is subject to descript was and the program is subject to description of the program is subject to description with my and/or acknowledge that Or virus/COVID-19. I volutions	authorize (nedical atte employees my child's The Court intarily seel	On The Contion. I he from and participate, LLC. has	mbursement or recourse burt, LLC. (OTC) to act fo ereby release, discharge d against any and all liab tion in any program by (s put in place preventati	e. or me according and indemnify bility or causes DTC. ve measures to this basketba	nd regulations promulgat g to his/her best judgmen y OTC Staff, affiliated enti of actions arising out of, o reduce the spread of th Il program provided by C							
y the particle of the connection of the connecti	R AND RELEASE: I un program is subject to our program is subject to ou	authorize (nedical atte employees my child's n The Court entarily seel dge that the ecoming e	On The Contion. I has from and participal to LLC. has that my ney are no exposed to r negliger	mbursement or recourse burt, LLC. (OTC) to act for ereby release, discharge diagainst any and all liab tion in any program by (s put in place preventation child/children attending t responsible for the sproprint of the spropri	er me according and indemnify oility or causes OTC. Eve measures to this basketbaread of COVID ANDEMIC ILLN is, including, but	nd regulations promulgating to his/her best judgment of OTC Staff, affiliated ention of actions arising out of, oreduce the spread of the II program provided by CI –19. ESSES at an OTC program it not limited to the OTC							
LIABILI in any eand the in conn furthe Corona The Cor under may res Staff, W By sign and tha particip	R AND RELEASE: I un program is subject to our and the result of the resu	authorize (nedical atteredical atteredica	On The Contion. I has from and participate, LLC. has that my ney are no exposed to reguliger there participates of danger ints attention, the PRC	mbursement or recourse burt, LLC. (OTC) to act for ereby release, discharge diagainst any and all liab tion in any program by (s put in place preventation child/children attending t responsible for the spropriation or infected by these PA ance of myself and others	er me according and indemnify polity or causes OTC. The measures to the measures to the program and of these COVID sure to them exprogram at the program and program at the program and program at the program and program at the program at the program at the program and program at the program	nd regulations promulg g to his/her best judgm y OTC Staff, affiliated er of actions arising out of oreduce the spread of Il program provided by -19. ESSES at an OTC program of not limited to the OTC their families. O-19 PANDEMIC ILLNES exists for all program onis time. I acknowledge							